SECOND-ROUND ALTERNATIVES
Business type

Acupuncture

*CPA

*Chiropractor

*Dentist

*Physical therapy clinic

Staffing agency and testing laboratory
TOTAL BUSINESSES

FIRST-ROUND ALTERNATIVES

Business type

Acupuncture

*Chiropractor

*Dentist (endodontist, orthodontist, oral surgeon)
*Eye care (optometrists on Secretary of State list)
Financial (these are not CPAs)

*Health care/mental health/physical therapy
Insurance, sales and staffing

Travel

*Veterinary

TOTAL BUSINESSES

*Per the Secretary of State, may practice as professional

service companies

Number of businesses
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Number of businesses

Yes/No list information

No list

Financial services on Yes list with no qualifiers

On Yes list with “limited circumstances"

On Yes list, “Emergency dental procedures,” and No list, “Routine dental procedures”
Health care operations on the Yes list with no qualifiers

Not addressed on Yes/No list

TOTAL POSSIBLE GRANTS

Yes/No list information

No list

On Yes list with “limited circumstances"

On Yes list, “Emergency dental procedures,” and No list, “Routine dental procedures”
Not addressed on Yes/No list (unless considered health care)
On Yes list with no qualifiers

Health care operations on the Yes list with no qualifiers

Not addressed on Yes/No list

Not addressed on Yes/No list

On Yes list with no qualifiers

TOTAL POSSIBLE GRANTS

Option1 Option 2

$10,000
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
$10,000

$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$5,000
$10,000
$45,000

Option 1A Option 1B Option 2A  Option 2B

$10,000
$0
S0
$0

$10,000

$3,500
S0
N
S0
N0
S0
N
S0
N

$10,000
$12,000
$12,500
$8,750
$3,375
$6,950
$3,750
$3,492.50
$6,250

$3,500 $67,067.50

$3,500
$5,000
$5,000
$3,500
$1,500
$3,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$26,000



