SECOND-ROUND ALTERNATIVES

Business type	Number of businesses	S Yes/No list information	Option 1	Option 2
Acupuncture	2	No list	\$10,000	\$10,000
*CPA	1	Financial services on Yes list with no qualifiers	\$0	\$5,000
*Chiropractor	1	On Yes list with "limited circumstances"	\$0	\$5,000
*Dentist	2	On Yes list, "Emergency dental procedures," and No list, "Routine dental procedures"	\$0	\$10,000
*Physical therapy clinic	1	Health care operations on the Yes list with no qualifiers	\$0	\$5,000
Staffing agency and testing laboratory	2	Not addressed on Yes/No list	\$0	\$10,000
TOTAL BUSINESSES	9	TOTAL POSSIBLE GRANTS	\$10,000	\$45,000

FIRST-ROUND ALTERNATIVES

FIRST-ROUND ALTERNATIVES							
Business type	Number of businesse	es Yes/No list information	Option 1A	Option 1B	Option 2A	Option 2B	
Acupuncture	4	No list	\$10,000	\$3,500	\$10,000	\$3,500	
*Chiropractor	7	On Yes list with "limited circumstances"	\$0	\$0	\$12,000	\$5,000	
*Dentist (endodontist, orthodontist, oral surgeon)	10	On Yes list, "Emergency dental procedures," and No list, "Routine dental procedures"	\$0	\$0	\$12,500	\$5,000	
*Eye care (optometrists on Secretary of State list)	5	Not addressed on Yes/No list (unless considered health care)	\$0	\$0	\$8,750	\$3,500	
Financial (these are not CPAs)	3	On Yes list with no qualifiers	\$0	\$0	\$3,375	\$1,500	
*Health care/mental health/physical therapy	6	Health care operations on the Yes list with no qualifiers	\$0	\$0	\$6,950	\$3,000	
Insurance, sales and staffing	3	Not addressed on Yes/No list	\$0	\$0	\$3,750	\$1,500	
Travel	2	Not addressed on Yes/No list	\$0	\$0	\$3,492.50	\$1,500	
*Veterinary	2	On Yes list with no qualifiers	\$0	\$0	\$6,250	\$1,500	
TOTAL BUSINESSES	42	TOTAL POSSIBLE GRANTS	\$10,000	\$3,500	\$67,067.50	\$26,000	

^{*}Per the Secretary of State, may practice as professional service companies